Production Studio:

Studio 10,50m x 7,70m (4,50m High) (see the plan)

Office production YES
Make Up room YES

Shower + wc YES

Trussing YES 3 Truss 6 meters with electrical hoists

Di YES 18x1KW on DMX + Little DMX 12 ch. controller
immers

(*check for Special conditions)

Patch cables

and 2 x 2KW direct channels

YES Each truss have 6 x 1KW Dim channels

DMX Splitter YES Each truss have is dmx channel on board
Parking places YES 3 places for car on our private parking
Truck facilities YES Truck can come for set up and strike your equipement

Power supply

(*check for Special conditions)
Walls Covered everywhere with black curtain
Ground Ground out of wooden (OSB Wood)

Prices (basics)

(based on 10 Hours/day from 9AM to 7PM)

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
One week(5)
One WeekEnd
One week(7)
Extra hour week
Extra hour WE

YES 2 Channels of 32Ax3 240V on red connectors

Price
Without VAT

250€
250€
250€
250€
250€
500€
500€
1000€
900€
1800€
45€ / Hour
55€ / Hour


http://www.liveline.be/studiopreprod/productionstudio/index.php#Special_conditions:
http://www.liveline.be/studiopreprod/productionstudio/index.php#Special_conditions:

Special conditions(*):

The dimmers and dmx facilities are included in our basic price but only if
your'are using our light equipement.

If not, we charge every 32A connexion at 15 Euros VAT ex per day and the
dimmers using at 15 Euros VAT ex per day.

If you take our light, sound and/or video equipement in our stock :
- Discount of 25% on each equipement
- Power distribution for free

Conditions:

- Prepayment for reservation: 50%
- Payement Rest : on arrival
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